LED  Lighting
Xiamen  Xindeco  Optoelectronics  Co.,  Ltd.
Contact:Kingsley Wang
Address:NO.610 Lingdou West Rd.,Siming Dist Xiamen China P.C.361009
Web:www.xinda-opto.com

30°
-120°
-150°
120°
150°
2280.29
4560.59
6840.88
9121.17
11401.47
w w w . x i n d a - o p t o . c o m
XIAMEN XINDECO OPTOELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
w w w . x i n d a - o p t o . c o m
XIAMEN XINDECO OPTOELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.7 8
Model No.        Power        Voltage           LED Chip     Lamp Efficiency        Color Temp       CRI      IP Rate       Lifetime
XD-LD01-60W      60W     AC 100~240V      SMD 5050       > 140lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP66       50000hrs
XD-LD01-120W    120W    AC 100~240V      SMD 5050       > 145lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP66       50000hrs
Application
Features
ErP TM21  LM79
Application
Features
Specification
ErP TM21  LM79
XD-LD01-180W    180W    AC 100~240V      SMD 5050       > 150lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP66       50000hrs
XD-LD01-240W    240W    AC 100~240V      SMD 5050       > 150lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP66       50000hrs
XD-LD02-60W      60W     AC 100~240V      SMD 5050       > 140lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP66       50000hrs
XD-LD02-120W    120W    AC 100~240V      SMD 5050       > 145lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP66       50000hrs
Specification
XD-LD02-180W    180W    AC 100~240V      SMD 5050       > 150lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP66       50000hrs
XD-LD02-240W    240W    AC 100~240V      SMD 5050       > 150lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP66       50000hrs
Model No.        Power        Voltage           LED Chip     Lamp Efficiency        Color Temp       CRI      IP Rate       Lifetime
0°
90°
±180°

Modular IP68 design
Application
Features
Specification
ErP TM21  LM79
High lumen efficacy 120lm/w
SMD3030, high CRI
Private mold,good heat dissipation
Easy to install and operate
50000hours,5years warranty
Easily replacement and maintaining
Application
Features
ErP TM21  LM79
Model No.        Power        Voltage           LED Chip     Lamp Efficiency        Color Temp       CRI      IP Rate       Lifetime
XD-LD04-30W      30W     AC 100~240V      SMD 3030       > 120lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP66       50000hrs
Specification
XD-LD04-60W      60W     AC 100~240V      SMD 3030       > 120lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP66       50000hrs
XD-LD04-120W    120W     AC 100~240V      SMD 3030       > 120lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP66       50000hrs
XD-LD04-180W    180W     AC 100~240V      SMD 3030       > 120lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP66       50000hrs
Model No.        Power        Voltage           LED Chip     Lamp Efficiency        Color Temp       CRI      IP Rate       Lifetime
XD-LD03-60W      60W     AC 100~240V      SMD 5050       > 140lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP66       50000hrs
XD-LD03-180W    180W     AC 100~240V      SMD 5050       > 150lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP66       50000hrs
XD-LD03-120W    120W     AC 100~240V      SMD 5050       > 145lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP66       50000hrs
Vertical and horizontal installation both available
Glass cover, high strength impact resistance.
Photocell available.
Power turn off protector.

-30°
60°
30°
-120°
-150°
120°
150°
Urban streets, Highways, Sidewalks, Bike paths, Gardens and parks, Architectural places, Parking lots,
All kinds of residential area, courtyard.
Urban streets, Highways, Sidewalks, Bike paths, Gardens and parks, Architectural places, Parking lots,
All kinds of residential area, courtyard.
w w w . x i n d a - o p t o . c o m
XIAMEN XINDECO OPTOELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
w w w . x i n d a - o p t o . c o m
XIAMEN XINDECO OPTOELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.11 12
XD-LD338B-60W    60W     AC 100~240V      SMD 5050       > 140lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP66       50000hrs
XD-LD338B-120W   120W    AC 100~240V      SMD 5050       > 150lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP66       50000hrs
High lumen efficacy 150lm/w
SMD5050, high CRI
Private mold,good heat dissipation
Easy to install and operate
50000hours,5years warranty
Modular,easily replacement and maintaining
Modular IP68 design
Application
Features
Specification
ErP TM21  LM79
Model No.        Power        Voltage           LED Chip     Lamp Efficiency        Color Temp       CRI      IP Rate       Lifetime
Vertical and horizontal installation both available
Photocell available
Tool free design
Light Distribution Curve
XD-LD6910-60W    60W     AC 100~240V      SMD 5050       > 140lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP66       50000hrs
XD-LD6920-120W   120W    AC 100~240V      SMD 5050       > 150lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP66       50000hrs
XD-LD6930-180W   180W    AC 100~240V      SMD 5050       > 150lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP66       50000hrs
High lumen efficacy 150lm/w
SMD5050, high CRI
Input voltage 100-240V
Private mold,good heat dissipation
Easy to install and operate
50000hours,5years warranty
Modular,easily replacement and maintaining
Modular IP68 design
Application
Features
Specification
ErP TM21  LM79
Model No.        Power        Voltage           LED Chip     Lamp Efficiency        Color Temp       CRI      IP Rate       Lifetime
Light Distribution Curve
Urban streets, Highways, Sidewalks, Bike paths, Gardens and parks, Architectural places, Parking lots,
All kinds of residential area, courtyard.
Urban streets, Highways, Sidewalks, Bike paths, Gardens and parks, Architectural places, Parking lots,
All kinds of residential area, courtyard.
13 14
w w w . x i n d a - o p t o . c o m
XIAMEN XINDECO OPTOELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
w w w . x i n d a - o p t o . c o m
XIAMEN XINDECO OPTOELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
XD-LD6713-60W    60W     AC 100~240V      SMD 5050       > 140lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP66       50000hrs
XD-LD6723-120W   120W    AC 100~240V      SMD 5050       > 145lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP66       50000hrs
XD-LD6733-180W   180W    AC 100~240V      SMD 5050       > 150lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP66       50000hrs
High lumen efficacy 150lm/w
SMD5050, high CRI
Input voltage 100-240V
Private mold,good heat dissipation

Photocell available.
Tool free design
Light Distribution Curve
High lumen efficacy 120lm/w
SMD3030, high CRI
Input voltage 100-240V
Private mold,good heat dissipation
Easy to install and operate
50000hours,5years warranty
Modular,easily replacement and maintaining
Modular IP68 design
Application
Features
ErP TM21  LM79
Model No.        Power        Voltage           LED Chip     Lamp Efficiency        Color Temp       CRI      IP Rate       Lifetime
XD-LD5910-60W    60W     AC 100~240V      SMD 3030       > 120lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP66       50000hrs
XD-LD5920-120W  120W    AC 100~240V      SMD 3030       > 120lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP66       50000hrs
Specification
XD-LD5930-180W  180W    AC 100~240V      SMD 3030       > 120lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP66       50000hrs
XD-LD5940-240W  240W    AC 100~240V      SMD 3030       > 120lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP66       50000hrs
0°
90°
±180°
-90°

1593.18
3186.36
4779.55
6372.73
7965.91
Tool free design
Light Distribution Curve
Urban streets, Highways, Sidewalks, Bike paths, Gardens and parks, Architectural places, Parking lots,
All kinds of residential area, courtyard.
Urban streets, Highways, Sidewalks, Bike paths, Gardens and parks, Architectural places, Parking lots,
All kinds of residential area, courtyard.
w w w . x i n d a - o p t o . c o m
XIAMEN XINDECO OPTOELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
w w w . x i n d a - o p t o . c o m
XIAMEN XINDECO OPTOELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.15 16
XD-LD1830-35W    35W     AC 100~240V          CREE            > 120lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP65       50000hrs
XD-LD4670-60W    60W     AC 100~240V          CREE            > 120lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP65      50000hrs
XD-LD4680-120W   120W    AC 100~240V          CREE            > 120lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP65       50000hrs
High lumen efficacy 120lm/w
Cree Chip, high CRI
Input voltage 100-240V
Private mold,good heat dissipation

-90°
-60°
-30°
60°
30°
-120°
-150°
120°
150°
1039.40
2078.79
3118.18
4157.58
5196.97
Light Distribution Curve
XD-TY01-60W       60W    AC 100~240V      SMD 5050       > 140lm/W         3000K~6500K       70        IP65       50000hrs
High lumen efficacy 150lm/w
SMD5050, SMD3030 For optiuons, high CRI
Input voltage 100-240V
Private mold,good heat dissipation
Easy to install and operate
50000hours,5years warranty
Modular,easily replacement and maintaining
Modular IP68 design
Application
Features
Specification
ErP TM21  LM79
XD-TY01-120W    120W    AC 100~240V      SMD 5050       > 150lm/W         3000K~6500K       70        IP65       50000hrs
Model No.        Power        Voltage           LED Chip     Lamp Efficiency        Color Temp       CRI      IP Rate       Lifetime
Light Distribution Curve
Urban streets, Highways, Sidewalks, Bike paths, Gardens and parks, Architectural places, Parking lots,
All kinds of residential area, courtyard.
Urban streets, Highways, Sidewalks, Bike paths, Gardens and parks, Architectural places, Parking lots,
All kinds of residential area, courtyard.
XD-SD1910-60W    60W     AC 100~240V      SMD 3030       > 120lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP65       50000hrs
SpecificationSpecification
Model No.        Power        Voltage           LED Chip     Lamp Efficiency        Color Temp       CRI      IP Rate       Lifetime
Features
ErP TM21  LM79
Features
ErP TM21  LM79
XD-TG1891-120W   120W   AC 100~240V      SMD 3030       > 120lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP65       50000hrs
Model No.        Power        Voltage           LED Chip     Lamp Efficiency        Color Temp       CRI      IP Rate       Lifetime
w w w . x i n d a - o p t o . c o m
XIAMEN XINDECO OPTOELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
w w w . x i n d a - o p t o . c o m

5 years warranty
Light Distribution CurveLight Distribution Curve
Airport, Commercial building, Construction engineering, Farm, Amusement parks, Parking lots, Harbor,
Industrial buildings, Gymnasium park, All kinds of residential area and courtyard.
Airport, Commercial building, Construction engineering, Farm, Amusement parks, Parking lots, Harbor,
Industrial buildings, Gymnasium park, All kinds of residential area and courtyard.
Application
Features
ErP TM21  LM79
Application
Features
Specification
ErP TM21  LM79
Specification
Model No.        Power        Voltage           LED Chip     Lamp Efficiency        Color Temp       CRI      IP Rate       Lifetime
XD-TG5211-60W     60W     AC 100~240V           COB            > 120lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP65       50000hrs
XD-TG5221-120W  120W    AC 100~240V           COB            > 120lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP65       50000hrs
XD-TG5231-180W  180W    AC 100~240V           COB            > 120lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP65       50000hrs
XD-TG5241-240W  240W    AC 100~240V           COB            > 120lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP65       50000hrs
Model No.        Power        Voltage           LED Chip     Lamp Efficiency        Color Temp       CRI      IP Rate       Lifetime
XD-TG5511-60W     60W     AC 100~240V      SMD 3030       > 120lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP65       50000hrs
XD-TG5521-120W  120W    AC 100~240V      SMD 3030       > 120lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP65       50000hrs
XD-TG5531-180W  180W    AC 100~240V      SMD 3030       > 120lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP65       50000hrs
XD-TG5541-240W  240W    AC 100~240V      SMD 3030       > 120lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP65       50000hrs
w w w . x i n d a - o p t o . c o m
XIAMEN XINDECO OPTOELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
w w w . x i n d a - o p t o . c o m
XIAMEN XINDECO OPTOELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.19 20

Instant start, NO flickering, NO humming
Beam angle adjustable
5 years warranty
Light Distribution CurveLight Distribution Curve
Airport, Commercial building, Construction engineering, Farm, Amusement parks, Parking lots, Harbor,
Industrial buildings, Gymnasium park, All kinds of residential area and courtyard.
Airport, Commercial building, Construction engineering, Farm, Amusement parks, Parking lots, Harbor,
Industrial buildings, Gymnasium park, All kinds of residential area and courtyard.
Features
ErP TM21  LM79
Features
Specification
ErP TM21  LM79
Specification
Model No.        Power        Voltage           LED Chip     Lamp Efficiency        Color Temp       CRI      IP Rate       Lifetime
XD-TG3111-60W     60W     AC 100~240V      SMD 3030       > 120lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP65       50000hrs
XD-TG3121-120W  120W    AC 100~240V      SMD 3030       > 120lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP65       50000hrs
XD-TG3131-180W  180W    AC 100~240V      SMD 3030       > 120lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP65       50000hrs
XD-TG3141-240W  240W    AC 100~240V      SMD 3030       > 120lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP65       50000hrs
Model No.        Power        Voltage           LED Chip     Lamp Efficiency        Color Temp       CRI      IP Rate       Lifetime
XD-TG01-60W         60W     AC 100~240V      SMD 5050       > 150lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP66       50000hrs
XD-TG01-120W      120W    AC 100~240V      SMD 5050       > 150lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP66       50000hrs
XD-TG01-180W      180W    AC 100~240V      SMD 5050       > 150lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP66       50000hrs
XD-TG01-240W      240W    AC 100~240V      SMD 5050       > 150lm/W         3000K~6500K      70        IP66       50000hrs
w w w . x i n d a - o p t o . c o m
XIAMEN XINDECO OPTOELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
w w w . x i n d a - o p t o . c o m
XIAMEN XINDECO OPTOELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.21 22

90°
±180°
-90°
-60°
-30°
60°
30°
-120°
-150°
120°
150°
Airport, Commercial building, Construction engineering, Farm, Amusement parks, Parking lots, Harbor,
Industrial buildings, Gymnasium park, All kinds of residential area and courtyard.
Airport, Commercial building, Construction engineering, Farm, Amusement parks, Parking lots, Harbor,
Industrial buildings, Gymnasium park, All kinds of residential area and courtyard.
XD-GK-W100C     100W   AC 100~240V      SMD 3030       > 120lm/W         3000K~6500K       80        IP65       50000hrs
Application
Features
ErP TM21  LM79
Application
Features
Specification
ErP TM21  LM79
Model No.        Power        Voltage           LED Chip     Lamp Efficiency        Color Temp       CRI      IP Rate       Lifetime
XD-GK-W200C     200W   AC 100~240V      SMD 3030       > 120lm/W         3000K~6500K       80        IP65       50000hrs
XD-GK1400A/B-60W    60W    AC 100~240V      SMD 3030       > 120lm/W         3000K~6500K      80        IP65       50000hrs
Specification
Model No.         Power        Voltage          LED Chip     Lamp Efficiency        Color Temp       CRI      IP Rate       Lifetime
XD-GK1400A/B-80W    80W    AC 100~240V      SMD 3030       > 120lm/W         3000K~6500K      80        IP65       50000hrs
XD-GK1400A/B-100W  100W   AC 100~240V      SMD 3030       > 120lm/W         3000K~6500K      80        IP65       50000hrs
XD-GK1400A/B-200W  200W   AC 100~240V      SMD 3030       > 120lm/W         3000K~6500K      80        IP65       50000hrs
w w w . x i n d a - o p t o . c o m
XIAMEN XINDECO OPTOELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
w w w . x i n d a - o p t o . c o m
XIAMEN XINDECO OPTOELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.23 24

-90°
-60°
-30°
60°
30°
-120°
-150°
120°
150°
1321.87
2643.74
3965.62
5287.49
6609.36
Model No.        Power        Voltage           LED Chip     Lamp Efficiency        Color Temp       CRI      IP Rate       Lifetime
XD-GK1402-100W 100W     AC 100~240V      SMD 3030       > 120lm/W         3000K~6500K      80        IP65       50000hrs
XD-GK1402-150W  150W    AC 100~240V      SMD 3030       > 120lm/W         3000K~6500K      80        IP65       50000hrs
Application
Features
Specification
ErP TM21  LM79
XD-GK1402-200W  200W    AC 100~240V      SMD 3030       > 120lm/W          3000K~6500K     80        IP65       50000hrs
XD-GK1402-300W  300W    AC 100~240V      SMD 3030       > 120lm/W         3000K~6500K      80        IP65       50000hrs
w w w . x i n d a - o p t o . c o m
XIAMEN XINDECO OPTOELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
w w w . x i n d a - o p t o . c o m
XIAMEN XINDECO OPTOELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.25 26

60°
30°
-120°
-150°
120°
150°
2391.62
4783.23
7174.84
9566.46
11958.07
Light Distribution Curve
Application
Features
ErP TM21  LM79
XD-HFM01-50W     50W    AC 100~240V      SMD 2835       > 100lm/W         3000K~6500K       80        IP54       50000hrs
XD-HFM03-150W   150W   AC 100~240V      SMD 2835       > 100lm/W         3000K~6500K       80        IP54       50000hrs
Specification
Model No.        Power        Voltage           LED Chip     Lamp Efficiency        Color Temp       CRI      IP Rate       Lifetime
XD-HFM04-200W   200W   AC 100~240V      SMD 2835       > 100lm/W         3000K~6500K       80        IP54       50000hrs
0°
90°
±180°
-90°

-60°
-30°
60°
30°
-120°
-150°
120°
150°
1245.41
2490.81
3736.22
4981.62
6227.02
Application
Features
BD-18W-01   18W   AC100~240V    SMD 2835  L: 600mm      > 80lm/W       3000K~6500K   80      IP40    >0.90  30000hrs
BD-36W-01   36W   AC100~240V    SMD 2835 L: 1200mm     > 80lm/W       3000K~6500K   80      IP40    >0.90  30000hrs
Specification
Model No.   Power             LED Chip   Dimension  Lamp Efficiency    Color Temp    CRI    IP Rate     PF      Lifetime  Voltage
BD-30W-05   30W   AC100~240V    SMD 2835  L: 600mm       > 80lm/W       3000K~6500K   80      IP40    >0.90  30000hrs
BD-60W-05   60W   AC100~240V    SMD 2835 L: 1200mm      > 80lm/W       3000K~6500K   80      IP40    >0.90  30000hrs
BD-30W-04   30W   AC100~240V    SMD 2835  L: 600mm       > 80lm/W       3000K~6500K   80      IP65    >0.90  30000hrs
BD-60W-04   60W   AC100~240V    SMD 2835 L: 1200mm      > 80lm/W       3000K~6500K   80      IP65    >0.90  30000hrs
BD-75W-04   75W   AC100~240V    SMD 2835 L: 1500mm      > 80lm/W       3000K~6500K   80      IP65    >0.90  30000hrs
Application
Features
ErP TM21  LM79
Specification

60°
30°
-120°
-150°
120°
150°
209.42
418.85
628.27
837.69
1047.12
Light Distribution CurveLight Distribution Curve
Suitable for hospitals, Offices, Retail stores, Supermarkets, Schools, Hotels, Factories, Car parks and other
indoor places to use.
Model No.   Power             LED Chip   Dimension  Lamp Efficiency    Color Temp    CRI    IP Rate     PF      Lifetime  Voltage
BD-30W-07   30W   AC100~240V    SMD 2835  L: 600mm      > 80lm/W       3000K~6500K   80      IP40    >0.90  30000hrs
BD-60W-07   60W   AC100~240V    SMD 2835 L: 1200mm      > 80lm/W       3000K~6500K   80      IP40    >0.90  30000hrs
BD-70W-07   70W   AC100~240V    SMD 2835 L: 1500mm      > 80lm/W       3000K~6500K   80      IP40    >0.90  30000hrs
Application
Features
ErP TM21  LM79
Specification
w w w . x i n d a - o p t o . c o m
XIAMEN XINDECO OPTOELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
w w w . x i n d a - o p t o . c o m
XIAMEN XINDECO OPTOELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.29 30
New design, few similar products in the market
Full PC, safety and easy installed and using
Flicker free
High PF>0.9
IP40
3 years warranty
Linking together available
Suspended and surface mounted installation for options
Light Distribution Curve
Application
Features
BD-18W-03   18W   AC100~240V    SMD 2835  L: 600mm      > 80lm/W       3000K~6500K   80      IP65    >0.90  30000hrs
BD-36W-03   36W   AC100~240V    SMD 2835 L: 1200mm     > 80lm/W       3000K~6500K   80      IP65    >0.90  30000hrs
Specification
Model No.   Power             LED Chip   Dimension  Lamp Efficiency    Color Temp    CRI    IP Rate     PF      Lifetime  Voltage
New design, few similar products in the market
Full PC, safety and easy installed and using
Flicker free
High PF>0.9
IP65
3 years warranty
Linking together available
Suspended and surface mounted installation for options
ErP TM21  LM79
Light Distribution Curve
Suitable for hospitals, Offices, Retail stores, Supermarkets, Schools, Hotels, Factories, Car parks and other
indoor and outdoor places to use.
Suitable for hospitals, Offices, Retail stores, Supermarkets, Schools, Hotels, Factories, Car parks and other
indoor places to use.
Application
Features
ErP TM21  LM79
Model No.   Power             LED Chip   LED Driver  Lamp Efficiency    Color Temp    Voltage  CRI    IP Rate     PF      Lifetime
XD-A60/5-A    5W    AC 90~300V     SMD 2835   IC        > 95lm/W       3000K~6500K   80      IP20    >0.90  30000hrs Driver
Specification
XD-A60/7-A    7W    AC 90~300V     SMD 2835   IC        > 95lm/W       3000K~6500K   80      IP20    >0.90  30000hrs Driver
XD-A60/9-A    9W    AC 90~300V     SMD 2835   IC        > 95lm/W       3000K~6500K   80      IP20    >0.90  30000hrs Driver
XD-A60/11-A   11W   AC 90~300V     SMD 2835   IC        > 95lm/W       3000K~6500K   80      IP20    >0.90  30000hrs Driver
w w w . x i n d a - o p t o . c o m
XIAMEN XINDECO OPTOELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
w w w . x i n d a - o p t o . c o m
XIAMEN XINDECO OPTOELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.31 32

-90°
-60°
-30°
60°
30°
-120°
-150°
120°
150°
13.92
27.83
41.75
55.66
69.58
Light Distribution Curve
XD-T806/10-CB/O4  10W   AC220~240V  SMD2835 L: 600mm     > 110lm/W    3000K~6500K  80     IP20    >0.90   30000hrs
Application
Features
ErP TM21  LM79
Specification
XD-T812/16-CB/O4  16W   AC220~240V  SMD2835 L: 1200mm    > 110lm/W    3000K~6500K  80     IP20    >0.90   30000hrs
XD-T812/20-CB/O4  20W   AC220~240V  SMD2835 L: 1200mm     > 110lm/W    3000K~6500K  80     IP20    >0.90   30000hrs
XD-T815/24-CB/O4  24W   AC220~240V  SMD2835 L: 1500mm    > 110lm/W    3000K~6500K  80     IP20    >0.90   30000hrs
Model No.       Power           LED Chip Dimension Lamp Efficiency   Color Temp   CRI    IP Rate    PF      Lifetime  Voltage
Full range 0.6m 1.2m 1.5m
Compatible with the magnetic ballast, easy replacement
CE RoHS and Erp certification